In-line
Flow
sensors
FTCI
With display
Multifunctional
Absender/Sender:
Name:

flow rate and Temperature monitoring
•	Sensor programming via front
	 buttons (access code protection)
• 	Devices with two switching outputs
	 or with one switching output plus
	 one linear 4…20 mA analogue
	 output
•	Programmable normally open/
	 normally closed mode 	and freely
	 adjustable switch-points within
	 the entire operating range
Technical Data
Ident-no. 	 Type designation 	 Process connection	 Output function 	 Operating range
			  Outer pipe
			  diameter
6870041	 FTCI-10D10A4P-2UP8X-H1141	 10 mm	 2 x pnp, N.O./N.C. 	 1...10 l/min
6870042	 FTCI-10D10A4P-LI-UP8X-H1141	 10 mm	 1 x pnp, N.O./N.C. 	 1...10 l/min
		 	 	 plus 4...20 mA
	6870043	 FTCI-15D15A4P-2UP8X-H1141	 15 mm	 2 x pnp, N.O./N.C. 	 2...20 l/min
	6870044	 FTCI-15D15A4P-LI-UP8X-H1141	 15 mm	 1 x pnp, N.O./N.C. 	 2...20 l/min
		 	 	 plus 4...20 mA
	6870045	 FTCI-18D15A4P-2UP8X-H1141	 18 mm	 2 x pnp, N.O./N.C. 	 4...40 l/min
	6870046	 FTCI-18D15A4P-LI-UP8X-H1141	 18 mm	 1 x pnp, N.O./N.C. 	 4...40 l/min
		 	 	 plus 4...20 mA
Accessories
Adapter FTCI-G1/4A4-D10/L050
(Ident-no. 6870151) for